
Chocolate Fudge Brownie 
Dark chocolate sauce, milk ice cream

White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake 
White chocolate ice cream, cream cheese, biscuit crumb, raspberries

Sticky Toffee 
Clotted cream ice cream, salted caramel ice cream, sticky toffee pudding,  
toffee sauce, fresh dates

Banana Split 
Banana, ice cream, whipped custard, toffee sauce with cherries on top

SUNDAES ALL 8

like it hard? ADD any spirit

Hot Chocolate 
Add cream for 75p

Tea 
English breakfast,  
earl grey, chamomile

Fresh Mint Tea

 
 
 
Espresso 
Double up for 50p

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

3.5

2

3

2

2.75

3.25

3.75

3.5

hot bevS
All hot bevs can be made  
with whole milk or oat milk

Crafted with ice cream  
made by Ice Cream Union 

milkshakes ALL 7.5

White chocolate 
Raspberry coulis,  
milk chocolate shavings

Milk chocolate 
Cornflake milk sauce,  
white chocolate shavings

Cornflake 
Crunchy nut cornflakes

Clotted cream 
Toffee sauce 

Salted caramel 
Sticky toffee sauce

Saint Espresso speciality coffee,  
ethically sourced and carefully  
hand-roasted in Hackney Wick

@BODEANSBBQ


